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John Willson Late / Middle / Early

07956469109 / / 01255 225588

Book Early as Possible
Mon 29th Jun Stableford Yellow Tee          £3.00

Mon 6th Jul April Medal Tee on the Day  £3.00

Mon 13th Jul Stableford Yellow Tee          £3.00

Mon 20th Jul July Medal White Tee           £3.00

Mon 27th Jul Stableford Yellow Tee          £3.00

Mon 3rd Aug May Medal White Tee           £3.00

Mon 10th Aug Fun Game 1.2.3.4 Team   £3.00 each

Mon 17th Aug August Medal White Tee     £3.00

Mon 24th Aug Anniversary Cup With, Ham egg chips 

Mon 31st Aug August   Bank Holiday   Monday
Mon 7th Sept June Medal White Tee

Mon 14thSept Fun Game 4.3.2.1 Team £3.00 each

Mon 21stSept September Medal Yellow Tee  £3.

Mon 28thSept Stableford Yellow Tee        £3.00

Mon 5th Oct March Stableford                £3.00

Mon 12th Oct October Stableford              £3.00

Mon 19th Oct 1st Preliminary Round of Winter Pairs 

Agree Scores at the end of the round

Cards only Signed by The player, Not Marker
Input Score using the P.S.I (Please Sanitise your hands)

Clacton Seniors Revised Fixture List

Running Competition while still Staying Safe

Mark your own Card

Do not touch the flags at any time

Play The Ball as it lies in Bunkers

Play Safe - Stay Safe Phone

Contact Phone/Text Finished

Opens. Start SheetALL Club Rules Apply

Phone No`s Booking Goes up on

Match date From Web & Case

25th June

23rd June 1st July

28th July 5th Aug

7th July 15th July

14th July 22nd July

3rd Aug 12th Aug

11th Aug 19th Aug

18th Aug 2nd Aug

25th Aug 9th Sept

6th Oct 14th Oct

23rd Sept 30th Sept

29th Sept 8th Oct

8th Sept 16th Sept

15th Sept 23rd Sept

Note

None of This 

could have 

be achieved 

without the 

Excellent 

Help from 

Terry & his 

team and 

your help

21st July 29th July

30th June 8th July

23rd June


